
Thursday, March 20 6:30 4 VS 8 11 - 16 Field - 1

7:40 3 VS 1 17 - 12 Field - 1

8:50 6 VS 9 12 - 21 Field - 1

7:40 5 VS 2 11 - 16 Field - 4

8:50 5 VS 7 5 - 15 Field - 4

Thursday, March 27 6:30 9 VS 5 16 - 7 Field - 1

7:40 6 VS 7 5 - 17 Field - 1

8:50 3 VS 2 10 - 21 Field - 1

7:40 1 VS 4 5 - 14 Field - 4

8:50 1 VS 8 5 - 16 Field - 4

Thursday, April 3 6:30 4 VS 2 10 - 12 Field - 1

7:40 1 VS 6 2 - 10 Field - 1

8:50 8 VS 5 6 - 7 Field - 1

7:40 7 VS 3 17 - 4 Field - 2

8:50 7 VS 9 18 - 9 Field - 2

Thursday, April 10 6:30 3 VS 5 21 - 10 Field - 1

7:40 8 VS 7 4 - 17 Field - 1

8:50 1 VS 9 10 - 30 Field - 1

7:40 6 VS 2 1 - 22 Field - 2

8:50 6 VS 4 24 - 12 Field - 2

Yajaira Acosta

3. Ballistic

Sabrina Valle

Thursday CO-ED

5. Bat Intentions

4. Bustin' Stitches Luiz Rodriguez 9. Hazardous

Tulare Parks and Recreation
2025 Spring Softball

Office Phone (559) 684-4313

8. Smakin' Pitches

Jesse Segura

Nathen Watson

Matthew Fierro

John Triste

Robert Solis

1. Screwballs Mikayla Ortiz

2. Minions

6. Dirty Balls

7. First Timers



Tuesday April 15 7:00 7 VS 5 15 - 4 Field - 1

7:00 4 VS 3 4 - 13 Field - 2

8:10 6 VS 8 7 - 11 Field - 2

BYE 1

Thursday, April 24 7:00 8 VS 1 12 - 5 Field - 1

8:10 7 VS 3 13 - 10 Field - 1

7:00 2 VS 6 25 - 8 Field - 2

8:10 9 VS 4 23 - 8 Field - 2

BYE 5

Thursday, May 1 7:00 9 VS 6 12 - 7 Field - 1

8:10 5 VS 2 5 - 16 Field - 1

9:20 9 vs 2 11 - 33 Field - 1

7:00 1 VS 3 9 - 15 Field - 2

8:10 8 VS 4 9 - 6 Field - 2

BYE 7

Tuesday, May 6 6:30 2 VS 7 7 - 9 Field - 1

7:40 6 VS 3 4 - 35 Field - 1

8:50 5 VS 1 19 - 1 Field - 1

7:40 9 VS 4 13 - 10 Field - 4

8:50 9 VS 8 17 - 12 Field - 4

Thursday, May 8 7:00 5 VS 6 16 - 14 Field - 1

8:10 7 VS 4 21 - 12 Field - 1

7:00 2 VS 1 17 - 1 Field - 2

8:10 8 VS 3 11 - 14 Field - 2

BYE 9

Thursday, May 15 7:00 3 VS 9 19 - 17 Field - 1

8:10 7 VS 1 21 - 2 Field - 1

7:00 2 VS 8 31 - 4 Field - 2

8:10 5 VS 4 11 - 16 Field - 2

BYE 6

Thursday, May 22

Playoffs for top four (4) teams


